Essential Round Highbay
Specifications
Description
The Essential Round Highbay offers the perfect balance of affordability and performance for a wide array of applica-
tions including warehouses, gymnasiums, big box stores, and showrooms.  In addition to its excellent lumen efficacy and
longevity its powder coated die-cast aluminum housing and polycarbonate lens, along with its IP65 Wet Location rating
delivers a robust and high preforming luminaire. Finally, the Essential Round Highbay offers excellent versatility and
ease of installation through its included 6’ cord and 1/2" NPT steel hook.   Optional Yoke and Pendant Mounts

CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
LED Luminaires
Essential Round Highbay
Stock SKU's
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
37300 ERHB-100-50-U ProLED Essential Round High Bay 100W, 5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
37301 ERHB-150-50-U ProLED Essential Round High Bay 150W, 5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
37302 ERHB-200-50-U ProLED Essential Round High Bay 200W, 5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
37303 ERHB-240-50-U ProLED Essential Round High Bay 240W, 5000K, Universal Voltage 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black
Page 2/6 Rev Date: 11/15/24 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Series - Wattage - CCT - Voltage
ERHB = Essential Round Highbay
100 = 100W 14,000lm
150 = 150W 21,000lm
200 = 200W 28,000lm
240 = 240W 33,000lm
50 = 5000K U = Universal 120-277VAC
Accessories
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
24875 DCMS DC Bi-Level Motion Sensor
24876 DCMS-REM DC Motion Bi-Level Motion Sensor Remote
37304 ERHB-PC Essential Round Highbay Polycarbonate Reflector
37305 ERHB-AL Essential Round Highbay Aluminum Reflector
37306 ERHB-WG Essential Round Highbay Wire Guard
37307 ERHB-YB Essential Round Highbay Yoke Mount Bracket
37308 ERHB-PA Essential Round Highbay Pendant Mount Adapter
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Essential Round Highbay
Page 3/6 Rev Date: 11/15/24 Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago |
Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix © 2024 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting
Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change
Specifications Table
ERHB-100-50-U ERHB-150-50-U ERHB-200-50-U ERHB-240-50-U
Base Wattage 100W 150W 200W 240W
Selectable CCT 5000K 5000K 5000K 5000K
Lumens 14000 21000 28000 33000
Efficacy 140 140 140 138
Amperage 120VAC (0.83A) 277VAC (.036A) 120VAC (1.25A) 277VAC (0.54A) 120VAC (1.67A) 277VAC (0.72A) 120VAC (1.67A) 277VAC (0.87A)
Distribution 90 Degree
CRI >80 CRI
L70 Lifetime (Hrs) >50,000Hrs
Voltage Universal 120-277VAC
Power Factor 0.9
Dimming 0-10VDC Dimming
Surge Protection 6kv Driver Surge Protection
Housing Die-cast Aluminum with Powder Coated Finish
Lens Polycarbonate Lens
Op. Temperature -30°C to 50°C
Listings UL, cUL, DLC Premium, FCC, RoHS
Environment IP65 Wet Rated
Warranty 5 Years Standard
Performance Table
LED Luminaires
5000K
Product Code Wattage Lumen(lm) Efficacy(lm/W)